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Attached will be found the indicative and forward timetable of the Working Party of Legal Experts. 
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2007 IGC  
WORKING PARTY OF LEGAL EXPERTS 

 
INDICATIVE AND FORWARD TIMETABLE 

 
 
 

Meeting Estimated dates Indicative times Forward programme 

1 Tuesday 24 July 2007 (p.m.) 15.00  

2 Wednesday 25 July 2007 10.00 to 13.00  

Explanations, method, 
organisation of proceedings, 
preliminary questions 

 
3 Wednesday 29 August 2007 from 15.00  
4 10.00 to 13.00  
5 

Thursday 30 August 2007 
from 15.00  

Amendments to the TEU 

6 Friday 31 August 2007 10.00 to 13.00  Amendments to the TEC 
 

7 Monday 3 September 2007 from 15.00  
8 10.00 to 13.00  
9 

Tuesday 4 September 2007 
from 15.00  

10 10.00 to 13.00  

Amendments to the TEC 

11 
Wednesday 5 September 2007 

from 15.00  
12 Thursday 6 September 2007 10.00 to 13.00  

Protocols and Declarations 

 
13 Monday 10 September 2007 from 15.00  
14 10.00 to 13.00  
15 

Tuesday 11 September 2007 
from 15.00  

16 10.00 to 13.00  
17 

Wednesday 12 September 2007 
from 15.00  

18 Thursday 13 September 2007 10.00 to 13.00  

Possible second reading 
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